
PLACE AN ORDER 

 · Orders are placed from distributor via 
QuickturnEMEA@commscope.com 

 · Maximum order quantity is 20 trunks or arrays per order.

 · Targeted to ship max order quantities within 10 business days after 
customer submits the Quick-Turn order; lead time may vary based on 
availability.

 · For additional quantities, please call Customer Service.  
Lead time subject to availability.

 
 
 

PRICING 

 · Quick-Turn fiber orders qualify for the same project  
pricing discount.

SHIPPING 

 · Customer pays shipping charges and duties, VAT, if applicable. Actual 
shipping time depends on the shipping option selected by the customer. 
Clear shipping instructions, including: ship to address, 
shipping options, and account number (FedEx, UPS. Etc.), 
must be included in the purchase order.

1      Pre-term Fiber Quick-Turn Program - Europe

Pre-term Fiber Quick-Turn Program 

The Quick-Turn Fiber program is designed to meet the needs of customers who have immediate 

requirements for fiber, MPO arrays and trunks. The Quick-Turn Fiber program is intended to supplement 

the current pre-term fiber provisioning process. This is a service provided to CommScope customers 

to address last minute pre-term fiber requirements, as well as fiber pre-term assemblies required to 

accommodate moves, adds, and changes.

Europe

QuickturnEMEA@commscope.com
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FULLY 
CONFIGURED MID

DESCRIPTION BREAKOUT
LENGTH

FT/MT

URGQPLCJ8-JExxxx Ultra Low Loss SM MPO8 Unpinned to LC/UPC 8-Fiber LSZH Array Cord
24inch breakout (end B), 

no gland
2-999  / 1-99

URGQPLUJ8-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM, MPO8 Unpinned to LC/UPC Uniboot, 8-Fiber Array Cord, LSZH 
(LSZH)/Riser

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGQXLUJ8-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM, MPO8 Pinned to LC/UPC Uniboot, 8-Fiber Array Cord, LSZH 
(LSZH)/Riser

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGQPQPJ8-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO8 (Unpinned) to MPO8 (Unpinned), Fiber Extension Cable 
Assembly, 8-Fiber, LSZH

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGQPQXJ8-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO8 (Unpinned) to MPO8 (Pinned), Fiber Extension Cable Assem-
bly, 8-Fiber, LSZH

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGQXQXJ8-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO8 (Pinned) to MPO8 (Pinned), Fiber Extension Cable Assembly, 
8-Fiber, LSZH

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGMPMPGD-JAxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Unpinned) to MPO12 (Unpinned), Fiber Extension Cable 
Assembly, 12-Fiber, LSZH

No breakout, no gland 2-999  / 1-99

URGMPLCGD-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Unpinned) to LC/UPC, Fiber Extension Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URGMXMXGD-JAxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Extension Cable Assem-
bly, 12-Fiber, LSZH

No breakout, no gland 2-999  / 1-99

URGMXLCGD-JExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to LC/UPC, Fiber Extension Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

URX2C2XHF-MExxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM4, MPO24 (Unpinned) to MPO24 (Pinned), 24-Fiber, LSZH (LSZH) 
Patchcord

24inch breakout (end B), 
no gland

2-999  / 1-99

FRWMXLCGD-JExxxx SM MPO (Pinned) to LC/UPC, InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH
24inch breakout (end B), 

no gland
2-999  / 1-99

FRXMPLCGD-MExxxx OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH
24inch breakout (end B), 

no gland
2-999  / 1-99

FRXMPMPGD-MAxxxx OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH No breakout, no gland 2-999  / 1-99

FRXMXLCGD-MExxxx OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH
24inch breakout (end B), 

no gland
2-999  / 1-99

FRXMXMXGD-MAxxxx OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH No breakout, no gland 2-999  / 1-99

FRXMPMXGD-MAxxxx OM4 MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Pinned), InstaPATCH® 360 Array Cord, 12-Fiber, LSZH No breakout, no gland 2-999  / 1-99

QuickturnEMEA@commscope.com

Quick-Turn Product Listing
Array assembly  
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CONFIGURED MID

DESCRIPTION BREAKOUT
LENGTH

FT/MT

UJGMXMXCF-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss ULL TeraSPEED® MPO(Pinned) to MPO(Pinned) Pre-terminated Trunk Cable, 
MPO12, 24-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm Dca

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3GMXMXCF-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss ULL TeraSPEED® MPO(Pinned) to MPO(Pinned) Pre-terminated Trunk Cable, 
MPO12, 24-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm /B2ca

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJXMPMPCF-MBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss ULL LazrSPEED® 550 MPO(Unpinned) to MPO(Unpinned) Pre-terminated 
Trunk Cable, MPO12, 24-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm Dca

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJXMPMPCD-MBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss ULL LazrSPEED® 550 MPO(Unpinned) to MPO(Unpinned) Pre-terminated 
Trunk Cable, MPO12, 12-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm Dca

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJXMXMXCD-MBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss ULL LazrSPEED® 550 MPO(Pinned) to MPO(Pinned) Pre-terminated Trunk 
Cable, MPO12, 12-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm Dca

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJGMXMXAF-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
24-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3GMXMXAF-JBxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
24-Fiber, LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3GMXMXAD-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJGMXMXAD-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3GMPMPAD-JBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) SM MPO (Unpinned) to MPO (Unpinned) Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, CPR Class B2ca, LSZH/Riser

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3VMXMXAF-NBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM5 MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
24-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJVMXMXAF-NBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM5 MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
24-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

U3VMXMXAD-NBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM5 MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJVMXMXAD-NBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM5 MPO12 (Pinned) to MPO12 (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 
12-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

UJXQXQXQ8-MBxxxx
Ultra Low Loss (ULL) OM4 MPO8 QSFP (Pinned) to MPO8 QSFP (Pinned), Fiber Trunk Cable 
Assembly, 8-Fiber, LSZH , LSZH

33-inch breakout, with 
gland

10-99 / 3-999

Quick-Turn Product Listing
Trunk assembly  
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FULLY 
CONFIGURED MID

DESCRIPTION FIBER MODE

FFWLCLC42-JXF003 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT003 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF005 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT005 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF006 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT006 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF007 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT007 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF010 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT010 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF015 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT015 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF017 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT017 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF033 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT033 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXF050 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,FT050 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXM002 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,MT002 Singlemode

FFWLCLC42-JXM005 JUMPER,LSZH,TS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,YL,MT005 Singlemode

FFXLCLC42-MXF003 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT003 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF004 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT004 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF006 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT006 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF007 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT007 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF008 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT008 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF010 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT010 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF015 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT015 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF017 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT017 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF020 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT020 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF030 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT030 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF033 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT033 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF040 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT040 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXF050 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,FT050 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXM001 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,MT001 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXM002 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,MT002 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXM003 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,MT003 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXM005 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,MT005 Multimode

FFXLCLC42-MXM010 JUMPER,LSZH,LS,1.6MM,DPLX,LC/LC,AQ,MT010 Multimode

Quick-Turn Product Listing
Patch cord assembly  
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SHIPPING CONDITIONS 

 · Customer pays shipping charges and duties, VAT, if applicable.

 – Incoterms is “FCA CommScope premises”. Therefore, Commscope is not responsible for payment of freight charges, clearing goods on import (or 

payment of duties and VAT if applicable) as well as transport time.

 – Clear shipping instructions, including ship to address, shipping options and account number (DHL express, Fedex, TNT Etc.) must be included in the 

purchase order. In case of DHL Express, E-Secure authorization has to be provided by the customer prior to shipping (see point below).

ADDITTIONAL SHIPPING GUIDELINES 

 · Suggestion for Customer carrier request questions (EU ship from to EU destination)

 – DHL Express Small Parcel - requires carrier account (9digit #, starts with 9xxxxxxxx). Clearly indicate one of following service levels: Express 12:00, Express 

Worldwide, Economy Select.

 – DHL Express Economy Select – on larger orders, ask upfront if customer has a weight limit or limit of quantity of cartons before requiring palletization. 

Requires carrier account (9digit #, starts with 9xxxxxxxx). Recommended for shipments up to 70 kgs.

 – E-Secure DHL Express - Please note that the first time Commscope uses your account number, you need to provide authorization for the use with DHL 

Express through E-secure (via MyDHL+). Please add the below email addresses yourself through E-secure or approve the use immediately (upon receipt of 

the email you will receive from E-secure). Without this authorization, Commscope cannot use your account number and ship. 

Materials to be shipped to Non-EU countries: kevin.eastham@commscope.com 

Materials to be shipped to EU countries: petr.maler@commscope.com

 – TNT Economy Service – recommended for larger orders over 70 kgs. Requires carrier account (5 or 6 digit #).

 – If shipment requires air freight service, please use DHL Express Small Parcel or case of pallets please ask for tailor made solution with your preferred 

carrier.

Shipping guidelines

MOST FREQUENT PRODUCT PACKAGING

Length Width Height Weight Recommended carrier
Box 50 cm 50 cm 27 cm 3 - 7kg DHL Express Economy Select 

Pallet 80 cm 60 cm 40 - 90 cm 25 - 70 kg DHL Express Economy Select 

Pallet 120 cm 80 cm 60 - 120 cm 40 - 70 kg DHL Express Economy Select 

Pallet 120 cm 80 cm 60 - 120 cm 70 - 200 kg TNT Economy Service 

The guide on length limits will keep the size of packaging required to hold product within a small parcel transportation category. If customer order 

 various lengths, customer may receive multiple small cartons. Packaging is based upon vendor capability.
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CommScope pushes the boundaries of communications 

technology with game-changing ideas and ground-breaking 

discoveries that spark profound human achievement.  

We collaborate with our customers and partners to design, 

create and build the world’s most advanced networks. It is our 

passion and commitment to identify the next opportunity and 

realize a better tomorrow. Discover more at commscope.com.

http://www.commscope.com

